
University of Kashmir

DATESHEET
MSc GEOGRAPHY 1st Sem Fresh (2025)/Backlog, Autumn 2025 Examination

Programme: MASTER OF SCIENCE IN GEOGRAPHY Examination Session: Dec-Jan

Semester: 1st Academic Session: Autumn 2025
It is for the information of all concerned that datesheet for the examination specified above is fixed as under:

Subject Code Subject Title Date Time

GG21001GE Climatology Monday, December 15, 2025 10:30 AM

GG21001OE Study of Maps & Charts Wednesday, December 17, 2025 10:30 AM

MGEOCAG125 Advanced Geomorphology Monday, December 22, 2025 10:30 AM

MGEODRG125 Remote Sensing and GIS Wednesday, December 24, 2025 10:30 AM

MGEODGI125 Geography of India Friday, December 26, 2025 10:30 AM

MGEODGT125 Geography of Tourism Monday, December 29, 2025 10:30 AM

MGEODDM125 Disaster Management Wednesday, December 31, 2025 10:30 AM

MGEOCRP125 Regional Planning & Development Friday, January 2, 2026 10:30 AM

MGEOCGR125 Geography of Resources Monday, January 5, 2026 10:30 AM

MGEODLP125 Landuse Planning Wednesday, January 7, 2026 10:30 AM

GG21103CR Oceanography Friday, January 9, 2026 10:30 AM

MGEODOC125 Oceanography Friday, January 9, 2026 10:30 AM

MGEOLDC125 Digital Cartography Tuesday, January 20, 2026 10:30 AM

Head
Department of Geography and Disaster Management

No.: F(Online Datesheet)/MAGG-2025/Sem 1/9984/132
Dated: 15-12-2025

Copy to:

1. Head/Director/Coordinator, Department of Geography and Disaster Management, School of Earth and
Environmental Sciences;

2. Head/Director/Coordinator, Department of Geography, Amar Singh College, Amar Singh College,
Srinagar;

3. Deputy Controller of Examinations;
4. Assistant Controller of Examinations (Conduct/Stationery/Secrecy/Transit/Tabulation);
5. PRO for wide publicity through print and electronic media;
6. Senior PA to Controller of Examinations;
7. Enquiry Cell/Notice Board/File.

Designed & Developed by Directorate of Information Technology and Support System (IT&SS), University of Kashmir.


